
 

 

Sawabi Plant Walks 2019 

Day/ date Location Leader 

Sat    May 11 Kinney Creek Geoff Hogander 

Sat    May 18 Craters of the Moon Upper Snake chapter 

Mon   May 20 Scout Mountain #1 Janet Bala 

Sat   May 25 Cherry Springs + potluck Karl Holte 

Sat   June 1 Orton Botanical Gardens Lamar Orton 

Mon   June 3 Hell's 1/2 Acre (I-15) Geoff Hogander 

Sat   June 8 Paul Allen Cabin Paul Allen       

Mon   June 10 West Fork Mink Creek Karl Holte 

Sat  June 15 

Aberdeen Plant Experiment 
Center Steve Love 

Mon   June 17 South Fork Mink Creek Geoff Hogander 

Sat   June 22 Pebble Cr. Wildflower festival Paul Allen 

Mon   June 24 Sacajawea Trail Geoff Hogander 

Mon   July 1 McCammon Pond Karl Holte 

Sat   July 6 Kelly Canyon Sawabi and ID Falls 

Sat  July 20 McCoy Creek Steve Love 

Mon   July 22 Scout Mountain #2 Abby Stelzer 

Sat   July 27 Mt. Harrison Paul Allen 

Mon   July 29 Inman Canyon Grant Thomas 

Sat   Aug 3 Mesa Falls Karl Holte 

Sat   Aug 3 Mt. Glory, WY Upper Snake chapter 

Sat  Sept 21 Goodenough Canyon Hogander/Willis 

Our schedule is always tentative.  A Craters of the Moon ranger will be doing a public 
walk on 6/15; reservations are needed.  Sawabi wanted all to be able to 
visit the Aberdeen Center on 6/15 so the Allen Cabin was changed to 6/08. 
I hope to see many of you on these trips.    
Geoff Hogander, President Sawabi Chapter INPS, 208-232-3437 
 


